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BRANDON CHASE MCGEE 
1610 E MCKINNEY ST # 2001
DENTON TX  76209

VOTING HISTORY RECORD

The following is the voting history on file in DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS
as of this 11th day of March, 2022

SIGNED:

Frank Phillips, CERA
Elections Administrator

DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS

11/02/2021
05/01/2021
11/03/2020
07/14/2020
03/03/2020
11/05/2019
11/06/2018
05/22/2018
03/06/2018
05/06/2017
11/08/2016
03/01/2016
11/03/2015
11/04/2014

D
D

D
D

D

Constitutional Amendment
May 2021 Joint Election
2020 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
Primary Runoff Election
Primary Election
Constitutional Amendment
2018 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
Primary Runoff Election
Primary Election
May 06, 2017 Joint Election
2016 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
2016 Primary Election
11/03/15 CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND
2014 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION

Election Date Description Party Code

P
P
E
E
E
P
E
E
E
P
E
E
P
P

Vote Type

BIRTHYEAR: 1985        CURRENT PRECINCT: 4165        DATE OF RECORD: 12/28/2021


