

FRANK PHILLIPS, CERA Elections Administrator

BRANDY GRIMES, CERA Deputy Elections Administrator

DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS VOTING HISTORY RECORD

The following is the voting history on file in DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS as of this 11th day of March, 2022

1077560684

BRANDON CHASE MCGEE

DENTON TX 76209

BIRTHYEAR: 1985 CURRENT PRECINCT: 4165 DATE OF RECORD: 12/28/2021

Election Date	Description	Party Code	Vote Type
11/02/2021	Constitutional Amendment		Р
05/01/2021	May 2021 Joint Election		Р
11/03/2020	2020 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION		E
07/14/2020	Primary Runoff Election	D	E
03/03/2020	Primary Election	D	E
11/05/2019	Constitutional Amendment		Р
11/06/2018	2018 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION		Е
05/22/2018	Primary Runoff Election	D	E
03/06/2018	Primary Election	D	Е
05/06/2017	May 06, 2017 Joint Election		Р
11/08/2016	2016 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION		Е
03/01/2016	2016 Primary Election	D	E
11/03/2015	11/03/15 CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND		Р
11/04/2014	2014 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION		Р

SIGNED:

Frank Phillips, CERA Elections Administrator